Consumer Unit
Product Catalogue
Issue 1
0201
Get to
know us
Elucian by Click® brings to market a

Warranty: 10 Years Devices: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions: 168mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
Mini Units (Garage)
GUEB563RCD3 5 Way Unit with 63A 30mA RCD (3 Free Ways)
GUEB580RCD3 5 Way Unit with 80A 30mA RCD (3 Free Ways)
Garage Consumer Units
Warranty: 10 Years Devices: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3
Dimensions:  8 Way: 222mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D) 10 Way: 258mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
12 Way: 294mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D) 14 Way: 330mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
16 Way: 366mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D) 18 Way: 402mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
22 Way: 474mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
Switch-Disconnector Units
CUEB8MS6 8 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (6 Free Ways)
CUEB10MS8 10 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (8 Free Ways)
CUEB12MS10 12 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (10 Free Ways)
CUEB14MS12 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (12 Free Ways)
CUEB16MS14 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (14 Free Ways)
CUEB18MS16 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (16 Free Ways)
CUEB22MS20 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch (20 Free Ways)
Straight Way Consumer Units
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted

15
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty: 10 Years Devices: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1 BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions:  14 Way: 330mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
16 Way: 366mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
18 Way: 402mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
22 Way: 474mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
Warranty: 10 Years Devices: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions:  14 Way: 330mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
16 Way: 366mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
18 Way: 402mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
22 Way: 474mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
Split Load Units Including Surge Protection
CUEB14MSRCDSP6 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (3+3 Free Ways)
CUEB16MSRCDSP8 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (4+4 Free Ways)
CUEB18MSRCDSP10 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (5+5 Free Ways)
CUEB22MSRCDSP14 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD + 2 Pole SPD (7+7 Free Ways)
Split Load Consumer Units With Surge Protection
Split Load Units
CUEB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (4+4 Free Ways)
CUEB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (5+5 Free Ways)
CUEB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (6+6 Free Ways)
CUEB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A 30mA RCD (8+8 Free Ways)
Split Load Consumer Units
Supplied with complete complement of earth and neutral terminals
along with marking labels, busbar and instruction leaflet.
Supplied with complete complement of earth and neutral terminals

SPD Fitted
EL
U
C
IA
N
17
CLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIESCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty: 10 Years Devices: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61439-3 BS EN 60947-3 BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions:  14 Way: 330mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
16 Way: 366mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
18 Way: 402mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
22 Way: 474mm (W) x 260mm (H) x 115mm (D)
Combination Units (High Integrity)
CUEHIB14MSRCD8 14 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (8 Free Ways)
CUEHIB16MSRCD10 16 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (10 Free Ways)
CUEHIB18MSRCD12 18 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (12 Free Ways)
CUEHIB22MSRCD16 22 Way Unit with 100A Mains Switch + 2 x 80A RCD (16 Free Ways)
Combination Consumer Units (High Integrity)
100A
Mains
Switch Fitted

IA
N
20
EL
U
C
IA
N
19
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Warranty: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 60898-1
Dimensions: 17.8mm (W) x 85.3mm (H) x 76.6mm (D)
MCB’s Single Pole C Curve
CU1MCB6C 6A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB10C 10A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB16C 16A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB20C 20A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB25C 25A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB32C 32A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB40C 40A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB50C 50A C Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB63C 63A C Curve True 6kA MCB
MCB’s Single Pole B Curve
CU1MCB6B 6A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB10B 10A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB16B 16A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB20B 20A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB25B 25A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB32B 32A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB40B 40A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB50B 50A B Curve True 6kA MCB
CU1MCB63B 63A B Curve True 6kA MCB
MCB’s
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
Thermal / Magnetic Trip Release
B
B curve
Single Pole
6kA
True 6ka
Large Terminal
Capacity
C
C curve
Warranty: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61009-1
Neutral Flylead: 450mm
Dimensions: 17.8mm (W) x 91.8mm (H) x 76.6mm (D)
RCBO’s Type A Single Pole C Curve
CU1RCBO6C 6A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO10C 10A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO16C 16A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO20C 20A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO32C 32A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO40C 40A 30mA C Curve True 6kA RCBO
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
Single Pole
+ Neutral
6kA
True 6ka
30mA
Trip Current
A
Type A
RCBO’s Type A Single Pole B Curve
CU1RCBO6B 6A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO10B 10A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO16B 16A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO20B 20A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO32B 32A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
CU1RCBO40B 40A 30mA B Curve True 6kA RCBO
RCBO’s
B
B curve
C

EL
U
C
IA
N
21
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES
Cartridge Replaceable For L&N (Product Ref.SP2SPDC275)
Warranty: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61008-1
Dimensions: 35.5mm (W) x 85.2mm (H) x 73mm (D) 100: 35.6mm (W) x 87mm (H) x 74mm (D)
Warranty: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 61643-1-11
Dimensions: 36mm (W) x 90mm (H) x 70mm (D)
SPD’s
CU2SPD275 40kA 275Uc (V~) 2 Pole Type 2 SPD
SPD’s
RCD’s
CU2RCD63A 63A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
CU2RCD80A 80A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
CU2RCD100A 100A 30mA 2 Pole RCD
RCD’s
C
U
2R

Warranty: 3 Years
Standards: BS EN 60947-3
Dimensions: 35.9mm (W) x 85.3mm (H) x 76.6mm (D)
Warranty: 3 Years
Dimensions: 18mm (W) x 81mm (H) x 70mm (D)
Blank ModulesMain Switches
Lockable switch (with compatible kit)
Single MCB Width
Clips On To DIN Rail
Double Pole
100A
Rated
Large Terminal
Capacity
Mains Switch-Disconnector
CU2MS100 100A 2 Pole Disconnector-Switch
Blank Modules
CU1BLANK Single Way Din Rail Blank Module
2625
sales@scolmore.com  |  Call: 01827 63454   |   scolmore.comCLICK® WIRING ACCESSORIES